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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sexta
6a 1000

Qualificagao (13:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
04/02/2022 12:46 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:01.155 +0.407 13:14:15.860
(87) Marcelo Miarelli (28) Michel Seixas Velludo 4 2:03.350 +2.602 13:16:19.210
1 13:14:33.024 1 13:10:13.276 5 2:00.748 - 13:18:19.958
2 1:52.404 - 13:16:25.428 2 1:58.857 - 13:12:12.133 6 2:00.870 +0.122 13:20:20.828
3 1:54.179 +1.775 13:18:19.607 3 2:02.267 +3.410 13:14:14.400 7 2:01.189 +0.441 13:22:22.017
4 2:10.017 +17.613 13:20:29.624 4 1:59.257 +0.400 13:16:13.657 8 2:35.473 +34.725 13:24:57.490
5 2:08.970 +16.566 13:22:38.594 5 2:33.153 +34.296 13:18:46.810
(72) Feipe Pereira
(099) Wesley Lima (997) Bruno Satoshi 1 13:10:10.274
1 13:09:58.128 1 13:14:31.124 2 2:03.478 +2.090 13:12:13.752
2 1:52.976 - 13:11:51.104 2 2:01.916 +2.555 13:16:33.040 3 2:01.388 | - 13:14:15.140
3 1:54.358 +1.382 13:13:45.462 3 1:59.361 - 13:18:32.401 4 2:01.517 +0.129 13:16:16.657
4 1:55.493 +2.517 13:15:40.955 4 1:59.737 +0.376 13:20:32.138 5 2:02.753 +1.365 13:18:19.410
5 2:19.087 +26.111 13:18:00.042 5 2:16.781 +17.420 13:22:48.919 6 2:01.932 +0.544 13:20:21.342
7 2:04.314 +2.926 13:22:25.656
(4) Joe King (16) Diego Barreto Novaes
1 - 13:11:35.121 1 - 13:11:22.542 (34) Tiago de Camargo Araujo
2 1:58.661 +3.742 13:13:33.782 2 2:00.617 +1.215 13:13:23.159 1 13:11:08.048
3 1:54.919 - 13:15:28.701 3 1:59.402 | - 13:15:22.561 2 2:26.319 +24.745 13:13:34.367
4 1:56.190 +1.271 13:17:24.891 4 2:40.991 +41.589 13:18:03.552 3 2:07.178 +5.604 13:15:41.545
5 2:02.050 +7.131 13:19:26.941 4 2:01.574 | - 13:17:43.119
6 2:16.896 +21.977 13:21:43.837 (73) Pierre Balducci 5 2:02.489 +0.915 13:19:45.608
1 13:10:04.776 6 2:47.271 +45.697 13:22:32.879
(999) David Goncalves 2 2:02.669 +2.913 13:12:07.445
1 13:10:04.170 3 1:59.756 | - 13:14:07.201 (69) Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos
2 1:59.665 +4.255 13:12:03.835 4 2:00.535 +0.779 13:16:07.736 1 13:10:34.917
3 1:55.612 +0.202 13:13:59.447 5 2:03.940 +4.184 13:18:11.676 2 2:05.229 +3.507 13:12:40.146
4 2:12.456 +17.046 13:16:11.903 3 2:01.722 - 13:14:41.868
5 2:18.982 +23.572 13:18:30.885 (57) Cleber Araujo 4 2:13.217 +11.495 13:16:55.085
6 1:55.410 - 13:20:26.295 1 13:09:59.104
7 2:51.646 +56.236 13:23:17.941 2 1:59.814 - 13:11:58.918 (49) Walter Becker Junior
3 2:00.599 +0.785 13:13:59.517 1 - 13:10:00.227
(87) Raul Soares 4 2:00.640 +0.826 13:16:00.157 2 2:02.228 - 13:12:02.455
1 13:14:34.135 5 2:01.293 +1.479 13:18:01.450 3 2:02.647 +0.419 13:14:05.102
2 1:59.038 +1.718 13:16:33.173 6 2:01.171 +1.357 13:20:02.621 4 2:02.619 +0.391 13:16:07.721
3 1:57.970 +0.650 13:18:31.143 7 2:00.882 +1.068 13:22:03.503 5 2:18.300 +16.072 13:18:26.021
4 1:57.320 - 13:20:28.463 8 2:11.147 +11.333 13:24:14.650
(012) Reinaldo Baggio
(105) Ronaldo Tuti (5) Wesley Clayton Franzino 1 13:10:34.844
1 13:10:58.661 1 13:10:43.667 2 2:05.097 +2.747 13:12:39.941
2 2:05.668 +7.904 13:13:04.329 2 1:59.912 +0.031 13:12:43.579 3 2:02.818 +0.468 13:14:42.759
3 2:06.738 +8.974 13:15:11.067 3 2:01.248 +1.367 13:14:44.827 4 2:04.180 +1.830 13:16:46.939
4 2:04.034 +6.270 13:17:15.101 4 2:03.591 +3.710 13:16:48.418 5 2:02.855 +0.505 13:18:49.794
5 1:57.764 - 13:19:12.865 5 2:01.945 +2.064 13:18:50.363 6 2:02.350 | - 13:20:52.144
6 1:57.896 +0.132 13:21:10.761 6 1:59.881 | - 13:20:50.244 7 2:27.000 +24.650 13:23:19.144
7 2:39.506 +41.742 13:23:50.267 7 2:31.773 +31.892 13:23:22.017
(39) Andre Visual
(14) Gabriel Zampollo Freitas (17) Kleber Reimberg 1 13:10:35.091
1 13:10:16.553 1 13:10:41.710 2 2:05.241 +2.428 13:12:40.332
2 1:58.086 - 13:12:14.639 2 2:00.443 | - 13:12:42.153 3 2:03.066 +0.253 13:14:43.398
3 1:59.742 +1.656 13:14:14.381 3 2:02.111 +1.668 13:14:44.264 4 2:03.955 +1.142 13:16:47.353
4 1:58.124 +0.038 13:16:12.505 4 2:03.486 +3.043 13:16:47.750 5 2:02.813 | - 13:18:50.166
5 1:59.311 +1.225 13:18:11.816 5 2:02.395 +1.952 13:18:50.145 6 2:05.497 +2.684 13:20:55.663
6 2:18.552 +20.466 13:20:30.368 6 2:01.874 +1.431 13:20:52.019 7 2:42.563 +39.750 13:23:38.226
7 2:28.244 +27.801 13:23:20.263
(59) Ricardo Lopes de Oliveira (996) Jose Diego
1 13:10:39.132 (7) Allan Josefh Martins 1 13:11:27.884
2 2:00.601 +2.450 13:12:39.733 1 13:09:58.842 2 2:10.307 +6.590 13:13:38.191
3 1:58.151 - 13:14:37.884 2 2:00.509 - 13:11:59.351 3 2:05.397 +1.680 13:15:43.588
4 2:14.520 +16.369 13:16:52.404 3 2:00.586 +0.077 13:13:59.937 4 2:07.791 +4.074 13:17:51.379
4 2:00.590 +0.081 13:16:00.527 5 2:03.717 - 13:19:55.096
(45) Parada - Jerry 5 2:22.175 +21.666 13:18:22.702 6 2:36.770 +33.053 13:22:31.866
1 13:10:03.693
2 2:00.067 +1.335 13:12:03.760 (12) Jimmy Helder Santos de Paiva (27) Joao Pedro Buzetti
3 1:58.732 - 13:14:02.492 1 13:10:13.238 1 13:08:30.340
4 1:58.760 +0.028 13:16:01.252 2 2:01.467 +0.719 13:12:14.705 2 2:42.629 +38.890 13:11:12.969
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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

6a 1000 04/02/2022 12:46.
Qualificagao (13:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:03.739 - 13:13:16.708 4 2:13.885 ‘ - 13:17:10.008
4 2:03.842 +0.103 13:15:20.550 5 2:14.092 +0.207 13:19:24.100
6 2:15.285 +1.400 13:21:39.385
(95) Fabricio Henrique Bandeira
1 - 13:12:29.799 (97) Carlos Mineiro
2 2:07.179 +2.721 13:14:36.978 1 13:10:12.328
3 2:11.723 +7.265 13:16:48.701 2 2:17.279 +1.424 13:12:29.607
4 2:04.458 - 13:18:53.159 3 2:15.855 - 13:14:45.462
5 2:13.748 +9.290 13:21:06.907 4 2:17.134 +1.279 13:17:02.596
6 2:19.887 +15.429 13:23:26.794 5 2:16.544 +0.689 13:19:19.140
6 2:16.894 +1.039 13:21:36.034
(67) Thiago Sgnorolli 7 2:28.674 +12.819 13:24:04.708
1 13:10:16.331
2 2:10.296 +5.761 13:12:26.627 (77) Luiz Vaz do Esprito Santo Junior
3 2:06.219 +1.684 13:14:32.846 1 13:11:07.727
4 2:04.535 - 13:16:37.381 2 2:31.547 +13.529 13:13:39.274
5 2:04.864 +0.329 13:18:42.245 3 2:23.616 +5.598 13:16:02.890
6 2:05.019 +0.484 13:20:47.264 4 2:18.018 - 13:18:20.908
5 2:21.400 +3.382 13:20:42.308
(94) Jose Miguel 6 2:43.743 +25.725 13:23:26.051
1 13:10:00.305
2 2:06.730 +1.624 13:12:07.035 (90) Jose Ricardo Vieira
3 2:05.106 - 13:14:12.141 1 13:08:10.646
4 2:22.628 +17.522 13:16:34.769
(07) Leonardo de Oliveira
1 13:10:13.958
2 2:05.371 - 13:12:19.329
3 2:06.449 +1.078 13:14:25.778
4 2:21.239 +15.868 13:16:47.017
(113) Marco Teodoro
1 13:10:58.550
2 2:05.672 +0.215 13:13:04.222
3 2:06.165 +0.708 13:15:10.387
4 2:05.457 - 13:17:15.844
5 2:21.383 +15.926 13:19:37.227
(196) Douglas Felicio
1 13:10:54.394
2 2:08.057 +2.073 13:13:02.451
3 2:05.984 - 13:15:08.435
4 2:06.891 +0.907 13:17:15.326
5 2:10.957 +4.973 13:19:26.283
6 2:11.396 +5.412 13:21:37.679
7 2:56.914 +50.930 13:24:34.593
(13) Rogerio Nakamura
1 13:10:17.044
2 2:11.496 +5.300 13:12:28.540
3 2:07.312 +1.116 13:14:35.852
4 2:06.566 +0.370 13:16:42.418
5 2:06.196 - 13:18:48.614
6 2:27.029 +20.833 13:21:15.643
(93) Igor Henrique Bressan
1 13:11:24.836
2 2:13.300 +1.179 13:13:38.136
3 2:12.121 - 13:15:50.257
4 2:13.862 +1.741 13:18:04.119
5 2:54.463 +42.342 13:20:58.582
(68) Wiliandro Oliveira
1 13:10:23.290
2 2:17.663 +3.778 13:12:40.953
3 2:15.170 +1.285 13:14:56.123
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